Инфракрасные калибраторы, сухоблочные
калибраторы температуры HBC-300, HBC-200,
HBC-100, жидкостные калибровочные ванны
WBU-200
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Технические характеристики
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56

Working depth (mm) 125 175 300
Shipping Weight 5kg 6kg 9kg
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® LCB insulated liquid calibration bath with cooling coil, 5 litre 16112-03 WBU-250 WBU-250-5 FBCAL05D
Cole-Parmer® LCB insulated liquid calibration bath with cooling coil, 7 litre 16105-04 WBU-250 WBU-250-7 FBCAL07D
Cole-Parmer® LCB insulated liquid calibration bath with cooling coil, 12 litre 16104-50 WBU-250 WBU-250-12 FBCAL12D
Cole-Parmer®
Portable Heating Blocks
Calibrator HBC-100, HBC-200
• Wide range of inserts and custom options available
• RS-232 interface plus software and cable
• Soft Carry case
• Hard Carry case
• Block inserts are available separately
Portable Heating Blocks Calibrator HBC-200
Cole-Parmer® Portable Heating Blocks
Calibrator HBC-100, HBC-200
The Cole-Parmer® HBC-100F operates from 45°C below ambient to 140°C while the HBC-200F operates
from 5°C above ambient to 425°C and both reaches maximum temperature in 10/12 minutes.
This lightweight and easily portable unit weighs 6.3kg and has a temperature accuracy of ±0.3°C and a
temperature uniformity of ±0.2°C.
HBC-200 models are offered with the option to include RS-232 communications and can be used with a
wide range of inserts to suit different probe sizes. Automatic fan cooling is standard, with a fast cooling
probe accessory also available.
Technical Specification
Specification HBC-100-140FR / HBC-100-140FS HBC-200-425FR / HBC-200-425FS HBC-200-425FR / HBC-200-425FS
Temperature range
45°C below ambient to 140°C
(typically -20°C in an ambient of 25°C)
5°C above ambient to 425°C 25°C above ambient to 650°C

Power (W) 400 900 1300
Portable Heating Blocks Calibrator HBC-200
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 140˚C 230V 50/60Hz 16102-04 HBC-200 HBC-100-140FR FDB140FR
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 140˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16102-05 HBC-200 HBC-100-140FS FDB140FS
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 425˚C 230V 50/60Hz 16102-28 HBC-200 HBC-200-425FR FDB425FR
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 425˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16102-15 HBC-200 HBC-200-425FR FDB425FS
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 650˚C 230V 50/60Hz 16104-46 HBC-200 HBC-200-650FR FDB650FR
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 650˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16104-47 HBC-200 HBC-200-650FS FDB650FS
Portable Dri-Block Calibrator HBC-100
Accessories
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Soft Carry Case for HBC-100-140FR and HBC-100-140FS 99966-05 HBC-100 - FSC140F
Soft Carry Case for HBC-100-140FR and HBC-200-425FS 99967-98 HBC-100 - FSC425F
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72